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SFPrZ> i —/\—(Transceiver) E2 21— JL!) Ak
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50/125 850 550m | Multi LC ATOP
1000BASE-SX
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1000BASE-LX 9/125 1310 20km Single LC
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. 9/125 20km Single LC APSB35123CDL20
BiDi 1550
APSB53123CDL20

—HIDSFPES 1 —ILDRAL. ARRICEER. ERCEELAVSENSNET, HROERR(CHZSFPES 1L
DERESBDLET.
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B @D R
AEROIRIRROBEZEHDHICERIDFEREEEINDIHEN B DET.
EFA
EFAAD 64 F1 >RJU(IP)
EFAtH 2 HDMI
54 2T LA RRISEE I:ZDOI\gI : 3840x2160. 1920 x 1200. 1920 x 1080. 1680 x 1050. 1600 x
BREEE B 1080ips

*EFATS - —DHASH7EU EBRENTLDIHE,

9,

* RAIDBHAEEA (C(HKERER THRET D ENHDET,

EIREARBED T L — ABHRE LIV EENSD D

SRE
RAEE (Max. )
Throughput) 400Mbps. 1920ips @ UHD
EHE H.265. H.264
FEE— R SALSTR, AR, TUARI N, w2
B&E
a8 64ch synchronous playback
BREE—R AL >A— BEHEE. AR RO, HARAIL. TFEIAR>
RF
HDD SATAX8. RAID 1, 5. 10 H/R—h
mABE 96TB=12TB x 8(IN&X)
NV IOPYTFINA R USBECEREE(USB HDD, USB XEURRE)
=S v Es
D347 > MES Gigabit Ethernet(Client) x1
EFAADES Gigabit Ethernet(Video In) x3 + SFP(Video In) x2
ERXEE 50Mbps / 100Mbps(BRP Mode)
AN NTPS—A Email (RMIT7-7)L (.cbf. .MP4) ). O—)L\wo (&FY I ~II)7)
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B2 i

A>2H9—J1—R
A—=F4AAN / HBH NVR: 1RCA / 1RCA + 2HDMI
S5—LAA 4 TTL, NC/NO programmable, 2.4V (NC) or 0.3V (NO) threshold, 5V DC
7S5—AhHh 1 relay output, NC/NO. 2A@125V AC. 1A@30V DC
7S5—=LAUtY bAB 1 TTL, terminal block
AT Y — Yes
SUZPIA2HTI—R RS232 (Terminal Block). RS485 (Terminal Block)
USB iimF USB2.0x2., USB3.0x1
— %

ERSAT A Embedded Linux
~1i#&(W x H x D) 482.6mmx88mmx523.3mm X I SET .
e T 11.16kg (24.60lb) (\{vith 2 HDDs) DR-8564

12.2kg (26.98Ib) (with 2 HDDs) DR-8564D
{EEhiEE 0°C - 40°C
{EENRE 0% - 90%
= 100-240V~, 50/60Hz. 6-3A  DR-8564
ZRAN

100-240V~, 50/60Hz. 8-4A x2 DR-8564D
WEE S 100-240V~., 50/60Hz. 6-3A. 145W DR-8564

100-240V~, 50/60Hz. 8-4A. 145W x2 DR-8564D
B FCC. UL. CE. CB. KC. PSE
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